

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7229/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-04-2017 in CRM No. 3100/2017 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

JANARDAN GHOSH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.85618/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN
REFILING)

Date : 04-10-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abdul Qadir, Adv.
Ms. Anwesha Saha, Adv.
Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks as learned counsel for the petitioner
wants to file some additional documents.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)
COURT MASTER